HIGH ACCURACY TRANSDUCERS
MICRO-MACHINED SILICON
FOR BAROMETRIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
B-133
PX409 Series
Barometric Pressure Absolute Pressure
0 to 5 Vdc Output
0 to 32, 16 to 32 or 26 to 32 inHg

• See Pages B-65 and B-66 for
0 to 100 mV Output Models
• See Pages B-207 and B-208 for
4 to 20 mA Output Models
PX419-26B5V, $690,
shown actual size.
HIGH ACCURACY, MICRO-MACHINED
SILICON TRANSDUCERS
mini DIN
style.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
2 m (6') CABLE MINI DIN TWIST-LOCK M12 CONN
RANGE TERMINATION TERMINATION TERMINATION TERMINATION
inHg mbar* MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO. PRICE
0 to 100 mV (@ 10 Vdc) OUTPUT
0 to 32 0 to 1084 PX409-32BV PX419-32BV PX429-32BV PX459-32BV $625
16 to 32 542 to 1084 PX409-16BV PX419-16BV PX429-16BV PX459-16BV 625
26 to 32 880 to 1084 PX409-26BV PX419-26BV PX429-26BV PX459-26BV 625
0 to 5 Vdc OUTPUT**
0 to 32 0 to 1084 PX409-32B5V PX419-32B5V PX429-32B5V PX459-32B5V $690
16 to 32 542 to 1084 PX409-16B5V PX419-16B5V PX429-16B5V PX459-16B5V 690
26 to 32 880 to 1084 PX409-26B5V PX419-26B5V PX429-26B5V PX459-26B5V 690
4 to 20 mA OUTPUT
0 to 32 0 to 1084 PX409-32BI PX419-32BI PX429-32BI PX459-32BI $690
16 to 32 542 to 1084 PX409-16BI PX419-16BI PX429-16BI PX459-16BI 690
26 to 32 880 to 1084 PX409-26BI PX419-26BI PX429-26BI PX459-26BI 690
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes complete with 5-pt NIST traceable calibration.
* To order cable version with 1⁄2 NPT conduit fitting, specify model PX409C no extra charge.
** To order with 0 to 10 Vdc output change “5V” to “10V” in model number, no extra charge.
Metric ranges available, 0 to 1100 hPa, 550 to 1100 hPa, and 880 to 1100 hPa.
To order metric ranges in hPa (mbar), change the “B” to “HB” in the model number. Metric threads also available, visit omega.com/pxconfig
Ordering Examples: PX409-16HBI, cable termination, 550 to 1100 hPa calibrated range, 4 to 20 mA output, $690.
PX419-26B5V, mini DIN termination, 26 to 32 inHg calibrated range, 0 to 5 Vdc output, $690.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PT06F10-6S $26.50 Mating connector for PX429 series, sold separately
CX5302 15.00 Spare mating connector for PX419 series; one included with each unit
M12C-PVC-4-S-F-5 15.50 PVC cable, straight 4-pin M12 female connector one end, flying leads one end,